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EAST AURORA SCHOOL DISTRICT 131 
INSPIRING LEARNERS 

 
2018 – 2019 

Curriculum Committee Meeting Dates 
Ms. Kimberly Hatchett (Chair) 

Mr. Daniel Barreiro and Mr. Alex Arroyo (Members) 

 

Monday, July 16, 2018 5:00 p.m. 
Monday, August 20, 2018 5:00 p.m. 

Monday, September 17, 2018 5:00 p.m. 
Monday, October 15, 2018 5:00 p.m. 

Monday, November 19, 2018 5:00 p.m. 
Monday, December 17, 2018 5:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, January 22, 2019 

(Due to Martin Luther King Day) 
5:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 19, 2019 
(Due to President’s Day) 

5:00 p.m. 
Monday, March 18, 2019 5:00 p.m. 
Monday, April 15, 2019 5:00 p.m. 
Monday, May 20, 2019 5:00 p.m. 
Monday, June 17, 2019 5:00 p.m. 

 


